Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y254 green: right, untripped;
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Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y290 green: right, untripped;

blue: left, untripped
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curvename = wing_y482 green: right, untripped; blue: left, untripped
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Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y685 green:

right, untripped;

blue: left, untripped
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Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y870 green: right, untripped;

blue: left, untripped
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Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y1295 green: right, untripped; blue: left, untripped
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Cpz (total P deficit)

curvename = wing_y1635

green: right, untripped;

blue: left, untripped
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)

-0.5

0.3

0.4

0.5

curvename = fuse_x2794 green: right, untripped; blue: left, untripped

X P2364 R316 T662 ROLL =-0.1 ALPHA =10.01
[ P2474 R320 T662 ROLL =-0.1 ALPHA =9.99

—&— mean +/- 2*sigma
|

0 20 40

hannon 12-Dec-2022

60

80 100 120 140 160
degrees, 0 at top

180



Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)

-0.5

0.3

0.4

0.5

curvename = fuse_x3556 green: right, untripped; blue: left, untripped

X P2364 R316 T662 ROLL =-0.1 ALPHA =10.01
[ P2474 R320 T662 ROLL =-0.1 ALPHA =9.99

—&— mean +/- 2*sigma
|

0 20 40

hannon 12-Dec-2022

60

80 100 120 140 160
degrees, 0 at top

180



Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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Cpz (total P deficit)
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